
CATEGORY LEADING INNOVATION IN SEAFOOD

NEW

TRY OUR NEW  
PREMIUM RANGE

PRODUCT  
CODE

STORE NAME CONTACT PERSON DATE SALES MANAGER CONTACTS
WA   Alicia Liron | alicia@globalseafoods.com.au | 0417 416 490 
NSW   Nick Paneras | npaneras@globalseafoods.com.au | 0434 692 942 
VIC/TAS   Dave Cartledge | dcartledge@globalseafoods.com.au | 0410 562 174 
SA   Darren Williamson | dwilliamson@globalseafoods.com.au | 0434 692 206 
QLD    Micharla McNally | micharla@globalseafoods.com.au | 0434 313 788 GLOBAL SEAFOODS.COM.AU

STORE NUMBER STATE SIGNATURE

CARTON 
QTY

CASE 
DEAL

NORMAL 
CARTON COST

NORMAL 
UNIT COST

SPECIAL 
UNIT COST

ORDER 
QTY DELIVERY WEEK COMMENCINGSPECIAL 

CARTON COSTPRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FISH006ST

FISH006STA

FISH750ST

PRPD250ST

PRPD250STG

SQT250ST

MAR250ST

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

$17.40

$17.85

$16.72

$14.93

$15.47

$13.50

$18.51

$116.00

$119.00

$111.49

$99.55

$103.13

$90.00

$123.43

$14.50

$14.88

$13.94

$12.44

$12.89

$11.25

$15.43

$12.33

$12.64

$11.85

$10.58

$10.96

$9.56

$13.11

$98.60

$101.15

$94.77

$84.62

$87.66

$76.50

$104.92

Australian Barramundi Skin On 2 pieces 250g

Australian Barramundi Skin On Asian Glaze  2 pieces 250g

Australian Saddletail Snapper Skin On 2 pieces 250g

Natural Prawn Meat 250g

Garlic Marinated Prawn Meat 250g

Australian Squid Rings 250g

Gourmet Marinara Mix 250g

ONLY AVAILABLE UNTIL 30 JUNE 2023

15%
INTRODUCTORY 
OFFER


