

NEW Market Selects

CATEGORY LEADING INNOVATION IN SEAFOOD





**TRY OUR NEW PREMIUM RANGE** 



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT Code	CARTON QTY	CASE DEAL	NORMAL Carton Cost	SPECIAL Carton Cost	NORMAL Unit cost	SPECIAL UNIT COST	ORDER QTY	DELIVERY WEEK COMMENCING
Australian Barramundi Skin On 2 pieces 250g	FISH006ST	8	\$17.40	\$116.00	\$98.60	\$14.50	\$12.33		
Australian Barramundi Skin On Asian Glaze 2 pieces 250g	FISHOO6STA	8	\$17.85	\$119.00	\$101.15	\$14.88	\$12.64		
Australian Saddletail Snapper Skin On 2 pieces 250g	FISH750ST	8	\$16.72	\$111.49	\$94.77	\$13.94	\$11.85		
Natural Prawn Meat 250g	PRPD250ST	8	\$14.93	\$99.55	\$84.62	\$12.44	\$10.58		
Garlic Marinated Prawn Meat 250g	PRPD250STG	8	\$15.47	\$103.13	\$87.66	\$12.89	\$10.96		
Australian Squid Rings 250g	SQT250ST	8	\$13.50	\$90.00	\$76.50	\$11.25	\$9.56		
Gourmet Marinara Mix 250g	MAR250ST	8	\$18.51	\$123.43	\$104.92	\$15.43	\$13.11		

## **ONLY AVAILABLE UNTIL 30 JUNE 2023**

STORE NAME	CONTACT PERSON	DATE
STORE NUMBER	STATE	SIGNATURE

## SALES MANAGER CONTACTS

WA

NSW

SA

OI D

Alicia Liron | alicia@globalseafoods.com.au | 0417 416 490 Nick Paneras | npaneras@globalseafoods.com.au | 0434 692 942 VIC/TAS Dave Cartledge | dcartledge@globalseafoods.com.au | 0410 562 174 Darren Williamson | dwilliamson@globalseafoods.com.au | 0434 692 206 Micharla McNally | micharla@globalseafoods.com.au | 0434 313 788

**GLOBAL SEAFOODS.COM.AU**